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Men / 71 / 10,11
Session: 2H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zander Malinis896
Lakeshore

11.300 11.700 8.90010.800 10.40010.300 63.400
1 1 2 5 1 2 1 

1 

Dario Mauricio465
Ensenada

10.800 10.000 9.10011.000 10.5009.500 60.900
3 7 1 3T 5T 1 2 

2 

Nathan Roman1007
NCG-SD

10.900 10.900 9.30010.000 9.8009.900 60.800
2 5 3 1 2 3T 3 

3 

Trip Devine III865
Iron Cross

10.700 11.400 8.8009.500 9.6009.500 59.500
4 3 6T 6T 5T 5 4 

4 

Antonio Calabrese777
HGA

10.000 11.300 8.6009.100 9.0009.400 57.400
8 4 10 9 8 7 5T

5T

Ezekiel Robertson568
Geist

10.500 9.200 9.2009.600 9.8009.100 57.400
6T 8T 5 2 9 3T 5T

5T

Cole Crain864
Iron Cross

10.500 11.500 8.5009.500 8.4008.000 56.400
6T 2 6T 10T 10 8 7 

7 

William Richards863
Iron Cross

8.600 9.200 8.2009.700 9.2009.500 54.400
14 8T 4 12T 5T 6 8 

8 

Kenneth Rabe569
Geist

9.900 8.200 8.5009.400 8.3009.800 54.100
9T 12 8 10T 3 9 9 

9 

Aaron Shreiner1535
Xtreme

9.400 7.800 9.1009.300 8.0009.700 53.300
12 13 9 3T 4 11T 10 

10 

Alexander Webb862
Iron Cross

9.900 10.300 8.2009.000 8.0006.600 52.000
9T 6 11 12T 12 11T 11 

11 

Sean Purcell199
BKGC-NY

10.600 8.800 8.8008.900 8.1006.200 51.400
5 11 12 6T 13 10 12 

12 

Kip Cannata776
HGA

9.700 8.900 8.8008.700 7.0007.100 50.200
11 10 14 6T 11 14 13 

13 

Quentin Brown945
Metro-Ore

8.700 6.000 8.2008.800 7.5004.200 43.400
13 14 13 12T 14 13 14 

14 
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Men / 71 / 12+
Session: 2H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Soto868
Iron Cross

10.400 11.000 9.2009.900 9.6009.600 59.700
5T 1 2T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Jedadiah Sarep1283
South Coast

10.400 10.300 9.20010.200 9.5008.600 58.200
5T 3 1 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Anthony Waterman1293
Sportsplex

10.900 10.500 9.3008.500 9.1008.500 56.800
1T 2 12 1 4 4 3 

3 

Van Rhodus1284
South Coast

10.900 9.700 8.7009.900 9.0008.100 56.300
1T 4 2T 8T 7 5 4 

4 

Franco Cachay1008
NCG-SD

10.700 8.300 8.9009.100 8.7008.300 54.000
3 11T 7 4T 6 6T 5 

5 

Jacques Shimizu778
HGA

10.100 8.400 8.7009.200 8.6008.400 53.400
7 10 5T 8T 5 8 6 

6 

Matthew Blam1282
South Coast

9.300 9.000 8.9008.800 8.7007.900 52.600
9 6 9T 4T 9T 6T 7 

7 

Ryder Butera867
Iron Cross

8.400 8.700 8.7008.800 7.6008.900 51.100
10T 7T 9T 8T 2 11 8 

8 

Nicholas Troxell1536
Xtreme

7.500 8.500 8.5009.200 9.3007.900 50.900
12 9 5T 12 9T 3 9 

9 

Aiden Moore1537
Xtreme

10.600 7.500 8.7008.800 7.8007.100 50.500
4 14 9T 8T 13 10 10 

10 

Kieran Keshvara1287
South Coast

8.400 8.700 8.8009.000 7.5008.000 50.400
10T 7T 8 7 8 12 11 

11 

Rio Costa866
Iron Cross

9.800 9.400 8.2008.300 6.5007.200 49.400
8 5 13 13 12 13 12 

12 

Daniel Romanchenko1286
South Coast

7.300 7.600 8.9009.300 8.0007.400 48.500
13 13 4 4T 11 9 13 

13 

Daniel Levi1285
South Coast

0.000 8.300 0.0008.200 0.0000.000 16.500
14 11T 14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Men / 71 / All Ages
Session: 2H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Iron Cross * 178.300 31.600 33.900 29.100 26.700 28.600 28.400
21 1 2 1 1

2 South Coast * 167.900 30.600 29.000 29.400 27.000 24.700 27.200
12 2 1 3T 2

3 HGA * 161.000 29.800 28.600 27.000 26.100 24.900 24.600
43 3 4 2 4

4 Xtreme * 154.700 27.500 23.800 27.300 26.300 24.700 25.100
34 4 3 3T 3
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